LECTOR®65x
TIME FOR SOME REAL TALENT TO STEP UP TO THE LINE
Image-based code reader
P
R
O
D
U

Permissible relative humidity 90 %, non-condensing
Ambient light safety 2,000 lx, on code
Ordering information
• Reading field: side
• Enclosure rating: IP 65
Version Sensor resolution Lens Internal lighting Model name Part no.
LECTOR®652 Flex 2,048 px x 1,088 px
Exchangeable
(C-mount), to be ordered
separately as accessory
– V2D652R-MCXXA6 1063404
LECTOR®652 Dynamic Focus 2,048 px x 1,088 px Integrated White V2D652R-MEWHA6 1063405
LECTOR®654 Flex 2,048 px x 2,048 px
Exchangeable
(C-mount), to be ordered
separately as accessory
– V2D654R-MCXXA6 1060892
LECTOR®654 Dynamic Focus 2,048 px x 2,048 px Integrated White V2D654R-MEWHA6 1060893
LECTOR®654 Dynamic Focus
for Systems 2,048 px x 2,048 px Integrated White V2D654R-MEWHF6 1063229
A
B
C
D